
INVITATION TO BID (1TB) 

1TB 18-074 

Walk 16-118 Cartecay Drive Sidewalk 

(Sylvan Circle to Coosawatee Drive) 
Invitation to Bid Due: March 15, 2018 @ 2:00pm EST. 

NO BID ACCEPTED AFTER 2PM 

PRINT COMPANY NAME 

Construction Engineering & Management 

Excellere Construction 

El Jones 

CMEC, LLC 

Construction 57 

Proterra Development 

A 1 Contractor 

Civil Works 

Atlantic Building Specialties, Inc. 

Sol Construction, LLC 

Autaco Development 

Georgia Development Partners 

Solidscape LLC 

DAF Concrete, Inc. 

Yashvi Construction LLC 

Tople Construction · 

City of Brookhaven 
4362 Peachtree Road, Brookhaven, GA 30319 

Phone: 404-637-0500 • Fax: 404-637-0501 
www.brookhavenga.gov 

Cost 

$74,545.50 

$80,900.00 

$163,630.80 

$95,292.00 

$105,800.00 

$117,938.94 

$165,000.00 

$247,135.00 

$84815.00 

$75,060.00 

$142,968.30 

$126,472.82 

$92,444.00 · 

$73,642.00 

$119,911.00 

$121,575.50 


