

INVITATION TO BID (ITB)

ITB 18-074

Walk 16-118 Cartecay Drive Sidewalk

(Sylvan Circle to Coosawatee Drive) Invitation to Bid Due: March 15, 2018 @ 2:00pm EST.

NO BID ACCEPTED AFTER 2PM

PRINT COMPANY NAME	Cost
Construction Engineering & Management	\$74,545.50
Excellere Construction	\$80,900.00
El Jones	\$163,630.80
CMEC, LLC	\$95,292.00
Construction 57	\$105,800.00
Proterra Development	\$117,938.94
A1 Contractor	\$165,000.00
Civil Works	\$247,135.00
Atlantic Building Specialties, Inc.	\$84815.00
Sol Construction, LLC	\$75,060.00
Autaco Development	\$142,968.30
Georgia Development Partners	\$126,472.82
Solidscape LLC	\$92,444.00
DAF Concrete, Inc.	\$73,642.00
Yashvi Construction LLC	\$119,911.00
Tople Construction	\$121,575.50

City of Brookhaven 4362 Peachtree Road, Brookhaven, GA 30319 Phone: 404-637-0500 • Fax: 404-637-0501 www.brookhavenga.gov